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Du 12 fév 2024 au 17 fév 2024

102 Pistolet Vitesse 10m Juniors gargons

CHAMP CDF 10/18M 2024

Palmares par Equipe

Saison 2023/2024
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Place Association / Ligue
1 C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

Nom / Prénom
BENAICHA Yanis

CHEMIN Mathéo

REZGUI Aminallah

- Fin -

2,0
3,0
4,0

1,0

Séries
1,0 3,0
20 40
20 40
30 30
1,0 20
1,0 3,0

Ind. Total
0 6,0 19,0 51,0
4,0 13,0
1,0 11,0 18,0
1,0 7,0
1,0 5,0 14,0
3,0 9,0



